© 2016
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
08/10/16
DOE LIGHTING FACTS
Department of Energy has verified representative product test
data and results in accordance with its Lighting Facts Program.

Catalog #
08/10/16
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Prefix Distribution Light Source Drive Current
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Line
Voltage
120 - 120V
208 - 208V
240 - 240V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
LED HO - High Output
VHO - Very High Output
SC - StandardCIRU-
  Crossover Interior
  Retail Ceiling
CIRU    SC    LED    HO   NW    120    2x2   WHT   DFL
Color
Temperature FinishMounting
WHT - White
Options
DIM - 0-10v Dimming
DFL - Diffused Lens
CW - Cool White
(5000K)
NW - Neutral
  White (4000K)
2x2 - 2x2 T-bar
  Grid Ceiling
FOOTNOTES:
1 - FK22 is used for mounting to Sheetrock or Drywall ceilings. It requires attaching via framing members or suspending from structure.
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
FK2212x2 Flange Kit
Description Order Number
LED INTERIOR RETAIL CEILING LIGHT (CIRU)
DIMENSIONS 10 7/16”
(265 mm)
6-3/16”
(157 mm)
20 3/4”
(527mm)
23 13/16”
(604 mm)
23 13/16”
(604 mm)
3 7/16” (88 mm)
2 3/4” (70 mm)
7-1/16”
(179 mm)
7/8”
(22 mm)
Requires minimum 12”  clearance above ceiling for installation.
Flange Kit